



Confirmation of International Rider Eligibility

In order for your rider to be considered eligible to compete in the 2024 Monster Energy AMA Supercross Championship, the FMN representing the rider requesting a Start Permission must complete this Confirmation of International Rider Eligibility document.

Please note that this document is in addition to the required Start Permission.
By submitting this document, I hereby agree that rider has the competence and ability required to compete in 2024 Monster Energy AMA Supercross Championship.
Rider Name:
Rider Date of Birth:
ACCEPTED AND AGREED BY:
Federation:
Printed Name:
Signature:
Date:
<u>Please Note:</u> All AMA Supercross licenses are considered provisional. The license process will not be considered complete unt the rider competes in his/her first <u>three</u> events without issue.
AMA Supercross eligibility is issued at the discretion of the AMA and may be revoked at any time.
Submit completed form to: Connie Fleming, cfleming@ama-cycle.org
Sincerely,
Mike Pelletier

Mike Pelletier Director of Racing American Motorcyclist Association 13515 Yarmouth Dr. Pickerington, OH 43147

www.americanmotorcyclist.com